4/1/2005

STANDARD NUMBER

HIGHWAY STANDARDS

NAME OF STANDARD

000001-04
001006
001001
280001-02
442202-01
515001-02
630001-05
630101-05
630301-03
635006-02
635011-01
667101
701001-01
701006-02
701101-01
701301-02
701311-02
701306-01
702001-05
780001-01
781001-02

STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS, AND PATTERNS
DECIMAL OF AN INCH AND A FOOT

AREAS OF REINFORCEMENT BARS

TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SYSTEMS

CLASS C & D PATCHES

NAME PLATE FOR BRIDGES

STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL

GUARDRAIL MOUNTED ON EXISTING CULVERT
SHOULDER WIDENING FOR TYPE 1, (SPECIAL) GUARDRAIL TERMINALS
REFLECTOR AND TERMINAL MARKER PLACEMENT
REFLECTOR MARKER AND MOUNTING DETAILS
PERMANENT SURVEY MARKERS

TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION

TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION

TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION

TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION

TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION

TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES

TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS

TYPICAL APPLICATION OF RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS

INDEX OF SHEETS

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

TYPICAL CROSS SECTIONS

SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES

PLAN AND PROFILE SHEET

PROPOSED WINGWALL DESIGN DETAIL
DETAIL OF BOX CULVERT END SECTION
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SECTION

TOTAL
COUNTY  ISHEETS

SHEET
NO.

709

105BR

CHAMPAIGN 36

2

CONTRACT NO. 70391

DETAIL OF POROUS GRANULAR BACKFILL DETAIL, EXPANSION BOLT& FIELD ENTRANCE,

SIGNING FOR ROAD CLOSURE DETAIL

TYPICAL APPLICATION OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES FOR ROAD CLOSURE

TYPICAL APPLICATIONS OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS AND MARKERS
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