PAGE DESCRIPTION

F.A.P. RTE.	SECTION	COUNTY	TOTAL SHEETS	SHEET NO.
709	105BR	CHAMPAIGN	36	2

## **INDEX OF SHEETS**

STANDARD NUMBER	NAME OF STANDARD
000001-04	STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS, AND PATTERNS
001006	DECIMAL OF AN INCH AND A FOOT
001001	AREAS OF REINFORCEMENT BARS
280001-02	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SYSTEMS
442202-01	CLASS C & D PATCHES
515001-02	NAME PLATE FOR BRIDGES
630001-0 <b>5</b>	STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL
630101-05	GUARDRAIL MOUNTED ON EXISTING CULVERT
630301-0 <b>3</b>	SHOULDER WIDENING FOR TYPE 1, (SPECIAL) GUARDRAIL TERMINALS
635006-02	REFLECTOR AND TERMINAL MARKER PLACEMENT
635011-01	REFLECTOR MARKER AND MOUNTING DETAILS
667101	PERMANENT SURVEY MARKERS
701001-01	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION
701006-02	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION
701101-01	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION
701301-02	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION
701311-02	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION
701306-01	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION
702001-05	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
780001-01	TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS
781001-02	TYPICAL APPLICATION OF RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS

**HIGHWAY STANDARDS** 

1	COVER SHEET
2	INDEX OF SHEETS
2	HIGHWAY STANDARDS
3	GENERAL NOTES
4&5	SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
6-8	TYPICAL CROSS SECTIONS
9	SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES
10	PLAN AND PROFILE SHEET
11	PROPOSED WINGWALL DESIGN DETAIL
12&13	DETAIL OF BOX CULVERT END SECTION
14	DETAIL OF POROUS GRANULAR BACKFILL DETAIL, EXPANSION BOLT& FIELD ENTRANCE,
15	SIGNING FOR ROAD CLOSURE DETAIL
16	TYPICAL APPLICATION OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES FOR ROAD CLOSURE
17-19	TYPICAL APPLICATIONS OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS AND MARKERS
20-36	CROSS SECTIONS